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200004130001
22551

04/13/2000
12:44:08

CITICORP
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPAIN,
BRENDA S

200004130001
22541

04/13/2000
12:44:07

CITICORP
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, KEVIN
L

200003270000
97031

03/27/2000
11:32:48

CITICORP
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TROULIAS,
REBECCA A

200003270000
97061

03/27/2000
11:32:52

CITICORP
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOMMIE,
JOHN H

200003270000
97041

03/27/2000
11:32:49

CITICORP
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TROULIAS,
RODNE

200003270000
97051

03/27/2000
11:32:50

CITICORP
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOMMIE,
WILLIE M

200005260001
72581

05/26/2000
10:04:22

CITICORP
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IRVIN, MARLA
M

200005260001
72591

05/26/2000
10:04:24

CITICORP
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IRVIN, MIKE


