Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= CITICORP CREDIT SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004130001 22551	04/13/2000 12:44:08	CITICORP CREDIT SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPAIN, BRENDA S						
200004130001 22541	04/13/2000 12:44:07	CITICORP CREDIT SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, KEVIN L						
200003270000 97031	03/27/2000 11:32:48	CITICORP CREDIT SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TROULIAS, REBECCA A						
200003270000 97061	03/27/2000 11:32:52	CITICORP CREDIT SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOMMIE, JOHN H						
200003270000 97041	03/27/2000 11:32:49	CITICORP CREDIT SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TROULIAS, RODNE						
200003270000 97051	03/27/2000 11:32:50	CITICORP CREDIT SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOMMIE, WILLIE M						
200005260001 72581	05/26/2000 10:04:22	CITICORP CREDIT SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IRVIN, MARLA M						
200005260001 72591	05/26/2000 10:04:24	CITICORP CREDIT SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IRVIN, MIKE						